‘Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #102
Lea County, New Mexico
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3277 2.52
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4396 2.13
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4953 3.00
5172 2.19
5387 2.15
5644 2.57
5813 1.69
6076 2.63
6289 2.13
6758 4.69
7245 4.87
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1.82 1.82

1.97 3.79
0.41 4.20

3.11 7.31

3.56 10.87
1.87 12.74
4.73 17.47
7.65 25.12
4.47 29.60
6.75 36.34
3.68 40.02
0.89 40.91
2.65 43.55
0.92 44.48
1.50 45.97
1.20 47.18
0.00 4718
1.12 48.30
2.70 50.99
3.68 54.67
2.68 57.35
2.26 59.61
1.80 61.41
1.48 62.89
3.22 66.11
1.49 67.60
3.28 70.88
6.82 77.70
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / Q %—ﬁ—‘ day of ﬁMM ,2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

,,,,,, 2 JACKI ANN ZENT
% NotaryCPublic, State of Texas [{
FNo§ My Commission Expires ‘
Ay March 03, 2015 {
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